
Novice Pleasure Y Trail N Reining Y Cowhorse N All-Around
Bryan, TX Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Placing

Num Name Horse 4th 52 2nd 52 3rd 48 1st 46
267 Brandyl J. Brooks - Shot/TT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 47.0 1.0 52.0 6.0 43.0 7.0 40.0 182.0 1
225 Roberta Johnston - Shot/ASHA Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3.0 50.0 7.0 46.0 11.0 38.0 1.0 46.0 180.0 2
44 Melissa Locke - Shot Savasan - 3430030 8.0 45.0 4.0 49.0 12.0 37.0 5.0 42.0 173.0 3
238 Becky Horlen - Shot/ASHA Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 10.0 43.0 9.0 44.0 1.0 48.0 15.0 32.0 167.0 4
278 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 5.0 48.0 10.5 42.5 8.0 41.0 12.0 35.0 166.5 5
265 Megan  Williamson - Shot/TT Reminicole - 3620541 4.0 49.0 16.0 37.0 9.0 40.0 11.0 36.0 162.0 6
73 Phillip Hiser - shot/asha KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 19.0 34.0 22.0 31.0 5.0 44.0 3.0 44.0 153.0 7
252 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 1.0 52.0 14.0 39.0 13.0 36.0 22.0 25.0 152.0 8
246 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot/ASHA Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 24.0 29.0 21.0 32.0 4.0 45.0 4.0 43.0 149.0 9
231 Dana Brown - Shot/ASHA Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 17.0 36.0 8.0 45.0 10.0 39.0 18.0 29.0 149.0 10
266 Hannah Langendoerfer - Shot/TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 27.0 26.0 17.0 36.0 2.0 47.0 8.0 39.0 148.0 11
46 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 2.0 51.0 3.0 50.0 26.0 23.0 32.0 15.0 139.0 12
64 Klint Moore - shot/asha Heza San Joe - 12.0 41.0 33.0 20.0 24.0 25.0 2.0 45.0 131.0 13
288 Jacque Weido - Shot ME Star Gazer - 3469605 16.0 37.0 2.0 51.0 36.0 13.0 17.0 30.0 131.0 14
264 Mackie Mc Duff - Shot/TT TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 20.0 33.0 10.5 42.5 15.0 34.0 27.0 20.0 129.5 15
6 Tony White - Shot/Asha CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 15.0 38.0 31.0 22.0 18.0 31.0 14.0 33.0 124.0 16

282 Angie Ayers - Shot Partner In Shine - 5021713 9.0 44.0 30.0 23.0 25.0 24.0 16.0 31.0 122.0 17
232 Cody Brown - Shot/ASHA Belle Zan - 4546288 26.0 27.0 26.0 27.0 19.0 30.0 10.0 37.0 121.0 18
298 Thomas David Koeneke - Shot The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 42.0 11.0 32.0 21.0 7.0 42.0 6.0 41.0 115.0 19
17 Carolyn Mikeska - Shot Ray - ??? 34.0 19.0 5.0 48.0 27.0 22.0 26.0 21.0 110.0 20
243 Charley Hicks - Shot/ASHA Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 18.0 35.0 29.0 24.0 3.0 46.0 42.0 5.0 110.0 21
242 Teri Boyd - Shot/ASHA Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 11.0 42.0 15.0 38.0 32.0 17.0 35.0 12.0 109.0 22
283 Suzanne Torkildsen - Shot Docs Royal Baroness - 5026353 32.0 21.0 38.0 15.0 17.0 32.0 9.0 38.0 106.0 23
248 Peggy Hughes - Shot/ASHA Fionas Freckles - 5006065 33.0 20.0 34.0 19.0 22.0 27.0 19.0 28.0 94.0 24
233 Kandie Reagan - Shot/ASHA Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 22.0 31.0 40.0 13.0 23.0 26.0 28.0 19.0 89.0 25
34 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 43.0 10.0 19.0 34.0 21.0 28.0 30.0 17.0 89.0 26
270 Margot Goff - Shot Neros Charmin Camille - ??? 31.0 22.0 24.0 29.0 34.0 15.0 29.0 18.0 84.0 27
66 Whitney Degan - Shot Waylon - 30.0 23.0 23.0 30.0 28.0 21.0 38.0 9.0 83.0 28
277 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 23.0 30.0 28.0 25.0 46.0 3.0 23.0 24.0 82.0 29
37 Jeff Passell - Shot/Asha Double Ginnin - 4383740 44.0 9.0 27.0 26.0 30.0 19.0 20.0 27.0 81.0 30
226 Shelly Dickson - Shot/ASHA Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 25.0 28.0 35.0 18.0 38.0 11.0 33.0 14.0 71.0 31
5 Chris Adolph - Shot/Asha Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 41.0 12.0 20.0 33.0 31.0 18.0 41.0 6.0 69.0 32

21 Amelia Christian - Shot/TAMU Plano Cowboy - 4926070 35.0 18.0 52.0 1.0 20.0 29.0 34.0 13.0 61.0 33
33 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Cash N My CD - 3629359 36.0 17.0 39.0 14.0 43.0 6.0 24.0 23.0 60.0 34
65 Jennifer Ronhaar - Shot Daisy - 46.0 7.0 25.0 28.0 35.0 14.0 39.0 8.0 57.0 35
53 William Lewis - Shot Up Bach Rock - 4609219 37.0 16.0 41.0 12.0 37.0 12.0 31.0 16.0 56.0 36
213 Richard Cooper - Shot/ASHA Senor Jackson - 4483558 45.0 8.0 18.0 35.0 41.0 8.0 44.0 3.0 54.0 37
287 Joseph Donnell - Shot Becca Royal Pepto - 5064891 39.0 14.0 44.0 9.0 33.0 16.0 37.0 10.0 49.0 38
11 Wenzal Hardwick - Shot/Asha Cee Dees Peppy - 4756606 29.0 24.0 47.0 6.0 45.0 4.0 40.0 7.0 41.0 39



207 Ricky Myers - Shot Doc Wilsons Pepto - 4638358 49.0 4.0 46.0 7.0 42.0 7.0 36.0 11.0 29.0 40
214 Jennifer Cooper - Shot/ASHA Eloquent Staressence - 902543 47.0 6.0 42.0 11.0 44.0 5.0 43.0 4.0 26.0 41
210 Kathy Boydston - Shot Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 50.0 3.0 50.0 3.0 47.0 2.0 45.0 2.0 10.0 42
18 Amanda Zeeb - ASHA/SHSU CR Continental Sage - ??? 14.0 39.0 37.0 16.0 16.0 33.0 #N/A 0.0
19 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/SHSU CM Wiley Bee Good - 4118582 51.0 2.0 51.0 2.0 48.0 1.0 #N/A 0.0
38 Clint Parish - Shot/Asha MS EL Duce - 4776010 #N/A #N/A 29.0 20.0 21.0 26.0 0.0
39 Lauren Pickle - Shot/Asha CR Jims Sugar Babe - 5127974 13.0 40.0 12.0 41.0 14.0 35.0 #N/A 0.0
40 Lisa Passell - Shot Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 52.0 1.0 48.0 5.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
41 Jeff Passell - Shot Eddies Cash - 5176705 48.0 5.0 49.0 4.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
43 Amy Thompson - Shot Izzabella Sassafras - ??? 21.0 32.0 43.0 10.0 39.0 10.0 #N/A 0.0
74 Jessica Hawley - SHOT CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 7.0 46.0 13.0 40.0 40.0 9.0 #N/A 0.0
76 Joe Vara - SHOT/ASHA Colonel Christy Acre - 3671950 #N/A #N/A #N/A 25.0 22.0 0.0
253 Candace Schaefer - Shot CCC SonnysBlondysRoan - 5115815 38.0 15.0 #N/A #N/A 46.0 1.0 0.0
254 Blair Williamson - Shot Hobos Grace In Achon - 872592 40.0 13.0 45.0 8.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0
284 Larry Lankford - Shot Sunshine - 689079 28.0 25.0 36.0 17.0 #N/A #N/A 0.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Pleasure
Page # 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

1 52 252 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 68.0

2 51 46 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 66.0

3 50 225 Roberta Johnston - Shot/ASHA Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 65.0

4 49 265 Megan  Williamson - Shot/TT Reminicole - 3620541 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 65.0

5 48 278 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 65.0

6 47 267 Brandyl J. Brooks - Shot/TT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 6.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 64.0

7 46 74 Jessica Hawley - SHOT CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 63.0

8 45 44 Melissa Locke - Shot Savasan - 3430030 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 61.0

9 44 282 Angie Ayers - Shot Partner In Shine - 5021713 4.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 60.0

10 43 238 Becky Horlen - Shot/ASHA Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 59.0

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5
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Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
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(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

11 42 242 Teri Boyd - Shot/ASHA Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 8.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 59.0

12 41 64 Klint Moore - shot/asha Heza San Joe - 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 57.0

13 40 39 Lauren Pickle - Shot/Asha CR Jims Sugar Babe - 5127974 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 57.0

14 39 18 Amanda Zeeb - ASHA/SHSU CR Continental Sage - ??? 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 55.0

15 38 6 Tony White - Shot/Asha CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.0 54.0

16 37 288 Jacque Weido - Shot ME Star Gazer - 3469605 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 54.0

17 36 231 Dana Brown - Shot/ASHA Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 54.0

18 35 243 Charley Hicks - Shot/ASHA Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 53.0

19 34 73 Phillip Hiser - shot/asha KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 51.0

20 33 264 Mackie Mc Duff - Shot/TT TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 50.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

21 32 43 Amy Thompson - Shot Izzabella Sassafras - ??? 4.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 50.0

22 31 233 Kandie Reagan - Shot/ASHA Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 50.0

23 30 277 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 49.0

24 29 246 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot/ASHA Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 6.0 8.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 49.0

25 28 226 Shelly Dickson - Shot/ASHA Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 49.0

26 27 232 Cody Brown - Shot/ASHA Belle Zan - 4546288 6.0 5.0 7.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 48.0

27 26 266 Hannah Langendoerfer - Shot/TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 6.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.0

28 25 284 Larry Lankford - Shot Sunshine - 689079 5.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

29 24 11 Wenzal Hardwick - Shot/Asha Cee Dees Peppy - 4756606 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

30 23 66 Whitney Degan - Shot Waylon - 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 46.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

31 22 270 Margot Goff - Shot Neros Charmin Camille - ??? 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 46.0

32 21 283 Suzanne Torkildsen - Shot Docs Royal Baroness - 5026353 4.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 45.0

33 20 248 Peggy Hughes - Shot/ASHA Fionas Freckles - 5006065 3.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 43.0

34 19 17 Carolyn Mikeska - Shot Ray - ??? 6.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 43.0

35 18 21 Amelia Christian - Shot/TAMU Plano Cowboy - 4926070 4.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 42.0

36 17 33 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Cash N My CD - 3629359 3.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 42.0

37 16 53 William Lewis - Shot Up Bach Rock - 4609219 6.0 4.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 42.0

38 15 253 Candace Schaefer - Shot CCC SonnysBlondysRoan - 5115815 6.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 5.0 4.0 41.0

39 14 287 Joseph Donnell - Shot Becca Royal Pepto - 5064891 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 41.0

40 13 254 Blair Williamson - Shot Hobos Grace In Achon - 872592 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 41.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

41 12 5 Chris Adolph - Shot/Asha Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 40.0

42 11 298 Thomas David Koeneke - Shot The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 4.0 5.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 40.0

43 10 34 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 5.0 39.0

44 9 37 Jeff Passell - Shot/Asha Double Ginnin - 4383740 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 38.0

45 8 213 Richard Cooper - Shot/ASHA Senor Jackson - 4483558 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 37.0

46 7 65 Jennifer Ronhaar - Shot Daisy - 5.0 5.0 6.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 36.0

47 6 214 Jennifer Cooper - Shot/ASHA Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 5.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 34.0

48 5 41 Jeff Passell - Shot Eddies Cash - 5176705 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 34.0

49 4 207 Ricky Myers - Shot Doc Wilsons Pepto - 4638358 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 31.0

50 3 210 Kathy Boydston - Shot Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 2.0 29.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered in 
Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 6 7 1 2 8 9 10 3 4 5

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 
(1-10)

Trot 
(1-10)

Ext 
Trot 

(1-10)
Lope 
(1-10)

Stop & 
Reverse 

(1-10)
Walk   
(1-10)

Lope 
(1-10)

Ext 
Lope 
(1-10)

Trot    
(1-10)

Back 
(1-10)

Total   
(1-100)

Novice Pleasure Bryan, TXLocation:Kris Wilson

51 2 19 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/SHSU CM Wiley Bee Good - 4118582 3.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 22.0

52 1 40 Lisa Passell - Shot Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

1 52 267 Brandyl J. Brooks - Shot/TT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 60.0

2 51 288 Jacque Weido - Shot ME Star Gazer - 3469605 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 57.0

3 50 46 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 55.0

4 49 44 Melissa Locke - Shot Savasan - 3430030 8.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 55.0

5 48 17 Carolyn Mikeska - Shot Ray - ??? 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 54.0

6 47 67 Anna Haines - asha TAMU Topsailin Maria - 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 54.0

7 46 225 Roberta Johnston - Shot/ASHA Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

8 45 231 Dana Brown - Shot/ASHA Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 54.0

9 44 238 Becky Horlen - Shot/ASHA Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 9.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 53.0

10.5 43 264 Mackie Mc Duff - Shot/TT TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott
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Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

10.5 43 278 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 53.0

12 41 39 Lauren Pickle - Shot/Asha CR Jims Sugar Babe - 5127974 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 53.0

13 40 74 Jessica Hawley - SHOT CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 52.0

14 39 252 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 9.0 9.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 52.0

15 38 242 Teri Boyd - Shot/ASHA Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 51.0

16 37 265 Megan  Williamson - Shot/TT Reminicole - 3620541 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 51.0

17 36 266 Hannah Langendoerfer - Shot/TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 8.0 9.0 8.0 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

18 35 213 Richard Cooper - Shot/ASHA Senor Jackson - 4483558 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 50.0

19 34 34 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.0

20 33 5 Chris Adolph - Shot/Asha Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 50.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

21 32 246 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot/ASHA Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 49.0

22 31 73 Phillip Hiser - shot/asha KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

23 30 66 Whitney Degan - Shot Waylon - 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.0

24 29 270 Margot Goff - Shot Neros Charmin Camille - ??? 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

25 28 65 Jennifer Ronhaar - Shot Daisy - 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

26 27 232 Cody Brown - Shot/ASHA Belle Zan - 4546288 9.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

27 26 37 Jeff Passell - Shot/Asha Double Ginnin - 4383740 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 49.0

28 25 277 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 49.0

29 24 243 Charley Hicks - Shot/ASHA Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 2.0 48.0

30 23 282 Angie Ayers - Shot Partner In Shine - 5021713 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 48.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

31 22 6 Tony White - Shot/Asha CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 48.0

32 21 298 Thomas David Koeneke - Shot The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 48.0

33 20 64 Klint Moore - shot/asha Heza San Joe - 8.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 47.0

34 19 248 Peggy Hughes - Shot/ASHA Fionas Freckles - 5006065 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 47.0

35 18 226 Shelly Dickson - Shot/ASHA Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 47.0

36 17 284 Larry Lankford - Shot Sunshine - 689079 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 47.0

37 16 18 Amanda Zeeb - ASHA/SHSU CR Continental Sage - ??? 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 46.0

38 15 283 Suzanne Torkildsen - Shot Docs Royal Baroness - 5026353 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 46.0

39 14 33 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Cash N My CD - 3629359 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 46.0

40 13 233 Kandie Reagan - Shot/ASHA Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 8.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 0.0 7.0 45.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

41 12 53 William Lewis - Shot Up Bach Rock - 4609219 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 43.0

42 11 214 Jennifer Cooper - Shot/ASHA Eloquent Staressence - 902543 7.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 42.0

43 10 43 Amy Thompson - Shot Izzabella Sassafras - ??? 6.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 41.0

44 9 287 Joseph Donnell - Shot Becca Royal Pepto - 5064891 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 0.0 40.0

45 8 254 Blair Williamson - Shot Hobos Grace In Achon - 872592 7.0 7.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 40.0

46 7 207 Ricky Myers - Shot Doc Wilsons Pepto - 4638358 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 3.0 5.0 40.0

47 6 11 Wenzal Hardwick - Shot/Asha Cee Dees Peppy - 4756606 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 2.0 7.0 40.0

48 5 40 Lisa Passell - Shot Sombrero Snoop Dog - 4162189 7.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 38.0

49 4 41 Jeff Passell - Shot Eddies Cash - 5176705 2.0 7.0 7.0 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 37.0

50 3 210 Kathy Boydston - Shot Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 7.0 37.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Trail
Page 6 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

52 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 52 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 3 4 2 1 7

Descriptions of Obstacles Gate   
RH Push

Trot 
Poles

Walk 
Bridge

Lope 
Poles  
Left 
Lead

Box   
360

Trot 
Chute 
Back L

Trot 
Serpen 

tine

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total   

(1-100)

Novice Trail Bryan, TXLocation:Brett Scott

51 2 19 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/SHSU CM Wiley Bee Good - 4118582 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 3.0 2.0 5.0 37.0

52 1 21 Amelia Christian - Shot/TAMU Plano Cowboy - 4926070 2.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 36.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

48 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 48 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 2 4 6 7 1

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

1 48 238 Becky Horlen - Shot/ASHA Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 64.0

2 47 266 Hannah Langendoerfer - Shot/TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 63.5

3 46 243 Charley Hicks - Shot/ASHA Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 8.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 59.0

4 45 246 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot/ASHA Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 59.0

5 44 73 Phillip Hiser - shot/asha KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 58.0

6 43 267 Brandyl J. Brooks - Shot/TT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 57.5

7 42 298 Thomas David Koeneke - Shot The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 8.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 57.5

8 41 278 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 8.5 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 4.0 8.5 8.0 57.0

9 40 265 Megan  Williamson - Shot/TT Reminicole - 3620541 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.5

10 39 231 Dana Brown - Shot/ASHA Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 5.5 7.0 56.0

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

48 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 48 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 2 4 6 7 1

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

11 38 225 Roberta Johnston - Shot/ASHA Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 56.0

12 37 44 Melissa Locke - Shot Savasan - 3430030 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 55.0

13 36 252 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 55.0

14 35 39 Lauren Pickle - Shot/Asha CR Jims Sugar Babe - 5127974 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 5.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 54.5

15 34 264 Mackie Mc Duff - Shot/TT TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 7.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 54.0

16 33 18 Amanda Zeeb - ASHA/SHSU CR Continental Sage - ??? 5.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.5

17 32 283 Suzanne Torkildsen - Shot Docs Royal Baroness - 5026353 7.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 52.5

18 31 6 Tony White - Shot/Asha CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 6.0 6.0 6.5 4.0 8.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 51.0

19 30 232 Cody Brown - Shot/ASHA Belle Zan - 4546288 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0

20 29 21 Amelia Christian - Shot/TAMU Plano Cowboy - 4926070 6.5 6.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 49.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

48 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 48 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 2 4 6 7 1

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

21 28 34 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.0

22 27 248 Peggy Hughes - Shot/ASHA Fionas Freckles - 5006065 7.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 48.5

23 26 233 Kandie Reagan - Shot/ASHA Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 48.0

24 25 64 Klint Moore - shot/asha Heza San Joe - 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 7.0 8.0 47.0

25 24 282 Angie Ayers - Shot Partner In Shine - 5021713 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 46.0

26 23 46 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 7.5 6.0 4.0 46.0

27 22 17 Carolyn Mikeska - Shot Ray - ??? 7.0 6.0 6.0 4.0 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 44.0

28 21 66 Whitney Degan - Shot Waylon - 4.0 4.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 43.0

29 20 38 Clint Parish - Shot/Asha MS EL Duce - 4776010 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 7.0 6.5 4.0 43.0

30 19 37 Jeff Passell - Shot/Asha Double Ginnin - 4383740 6.0 5.5 5.5 3.0 3.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 42.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

48 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 48 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 2 4 6 7 1

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

31 18 5 Chris Adolph - Shot/Asha Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.0

32 17 242 Teri Boyd - Shot/ASHA Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 8.0 5.5 42.0

33 16 287 Joseph Donnell - Shot Becca Royal Pepto - 5064891 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 6.5 5.0 41.0

34 15 270 Margot Goff - Shot Neros Charmin Camille - ??? 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 40.5

35 14 65 Jennifer Ronhaar - Shot Daisy - 5.0 3.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 39.5

36 13 288 Jacque Weido - Shot ME Star Gazer - 3469605 5.5 6.0 6.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 4.0 39.0

37 12 53 William Lewis - Shot Up Bach Rock - 4609219 3.0 5.0 7.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 37.0

38 11 226 Shelly Dickson - Shot/ASHA Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 6.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 36.0

39 10 43 Amy Thompson - Shot Izzabella Sassafras - ??? 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 35.0

40 9 74 Jessica Hawley - SHOT CR Zans Only Uno - 4956787 5.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 35.0



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Reining
Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:

48 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 48 TIE BREAKERS 8 5 3 2 4 6 7 1

NY2 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Left 
Rollback

Right 
Rollback

Stop & 
Back

Right 
Spins

Left  
Spins

Right 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Left 
Circles & 

Lead 
Change

Stop

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)
Total      
(1-80)

Novice Reining

Pattern No.

Bryan, TXLocation:Ron Gill

41 8 213 Richard Cooper - Shot/ASHA Senor Jackson - 4483558 6.0 4.0 5.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 35.0

42 7 207 Ricky Myers - Shot Doc Wilsons Pepto - 4638358 5.5 5.0 5.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 33.0

43 6 33 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Cash N My CD - 3629359 6.0 2.0 6.0 3.0 6.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 32.0

44 5 214 Jennifer Cooper - Shot/ASHA Eloquent Staressence - 902543 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 5.0 3.0 5.0 31.0

45 4 11 Wenzal Hardwick - Shot/Asha Cee Dees Peppy - 4756606 4.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 4.0 31.0

46 3 277 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 6.0 4.5 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 26.5

47 2 210 Kathy Boydston - Shot Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 4.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 22.0

48 1 19 Lindsey Chapman - Shot/SHSU CM Wiley Bee Good - 4118582 5.5 2.0 3.0 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.5



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

46 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

1 46.0 225 Roberta Johnston - Shot/ASHA Peps Silver Pistol - 4115264 3 3 3 3 3 15 16 46

2 45.0 64 Klint Moore - shot/asha Heza San Joe - 3 3 2 2 4 15 16 45

3 44.0 73 Phillip Hiser - shot/asha KF Smart Oakey - 4712851 3 2 2 2 2 14 14 39

4 43.0 246 Rebecca Zimmerman - Shot/ASHA Taylor Maid In Texas - 4758982 1 2 2 2 2 16 13 38

5 42.0 44 Melissa Locke - Shot Savasan - 3430030 3 2 3 2 3 12 13 38

6 41.0 298 Thomas David Koeneke - Shot The Brink Of Heaven - 4387616 3 2 3 2 3 12 12 37

7 40.0 267 Brandyl J. Brooks - Shot/TT Top Stoppin dun It - 4749537 2 2 3 3 3 12 11 36

8 39.0 266 Hannah Langendoerfer - Shot/TT Sunup Skeets - 4684928 3 2 3 2 2 11 12 35

9 38.0 283 Suzanne Torkildsen - Shot Docs Royal Baroness - 5026353 2 1 3 3 2 12 11 34

10 37.0 232 Cody Brown - Shot/ASHA Belle Zan - 4546288 2 1 2 2 3 11 13 34

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

46 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

11 36.0 265 Megan  Williamson - Shot/TT Reminicole - 3620541 2 3 3 2 3 9 12 34

12 35.0 278 Roy Fischer - Shot Blue Bottom Tom - 4548784 2 1 2 2 3 9 14 33

13 34.0 67 Anna Haines - asha TAMU Topsailin Maria - 2 2 3 3 3 10 9 32

14 33.0 6 Tony White - Shot/Asha CTK Lynx Royal Jay - 4923033 2 2 3 3 3 9 9 31

15 32.0 238 Becky Horlen - Shot/ASHA Ill Be A Chic - 4798869 2 2 3 3 3 8 10 31

16 31.0 282 Angie Ayers - Shot Partner In Shine - 5021713 2 2 2 2 3 10 9 30

17 30.0 288 Jacque Weido - Shot ME Star Gazer - 3469605 3 3 2 2 3 9 8 30

18 29.0 231 Dana Brown - Shot/ASHA Omega Tail Wind - 4376590 2 2 2 1 2 11 9 29

19 28.0 248 Peggy Hughes - Shot/ASHA Fionas Freckles - 5006065 2 2 2 1 1 9 11 28

20 27.0 37 Jeff Passell - Shot/Asha Double Ginnin - 4383740 2 1 2 2 2 9 10 28



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Bryan%20Show%202011[1]
Novice_Cowhorse
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________

Oct, 1 & 2, 2011 Judge:Kris Wilson Loc.

46 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

21 26.0 38 Clint Parish - Shot/Asha MS EL Duce - 4776010 1 1 1 1 1 12 10 27

22 25.0 252 Carolyn Ordeneaux - Shot Shining Judgement - 4103308 1 1 2 2 3 8 10 27

23 24.0 277 Terry Dobrovolsky - Shot CCC Smokeys Dee Bar - 5030306 2 2 2 2 2 8 9 27

24 23.0 33 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Cash N My CD - 3629359 3 3 3 2 3 7 6 27

25 22.0 76 Joe Vara - SHOT/ASHA Colonel Christy Acre - 3671950 1 2 2 1 1 10 9 26

26 21.0 17 Carolyn Mikeska - Shot Ray - ??? 2 2 1 2 1 10 8 26

27 20.0 264 Mackie Mc Duff - Shot/TT TAMU Topsail Marlin - 3752014 2 1 2 2 2 8 9 26

28 19.0 233 Kandie Reagan - Shot/ASHA Starlights Lil Girl - 4512200 1 2 3 2 2 8 8 26

29 18.0 270 Margot Goff - Shot Neros Charmin Camille - ??? 2 2 2 2 2 7 9 26

30 17.0 34 Diane Hiser - Shot/Asha Lenas Rose of Sharon - 4415593 1 1 2 1 1 10 9 25
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46 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

31 16.0 53 William Lewis - Shot Up Bach Rock - 4609219 1 1 1 2 3 8 9 25

32 15.0 46 Kayla Weldon - Shot Playin Cards - 4673969 3 1 3 1 1 7 9 25

33 14.0 226 Shelly Dickson - Shot/ASHA Meradassuper Smoke - 3841759 2 1 1 2 2 8 7 23

34 13.0 21 Amelia Christian - Shot/TAMU Plano Cowboy - 4926070 1 1 2 1 2 7 9 23

35 12.0 242 Teri Boyd - Shot/ASHA Skip N Dee Bars - 3477494 1 2 1 2 2 7 7 22

36 11.0 207 Ricky Myers - Shot Doc Wilsons Pepto - 4638358 2 1 1 1 2 6 9 22

37 10.0 287 Joseph Donnell - Shot Becca Royal Pepto - 5064891 1 1 1 1 1 8 7 20

38 9.0 66 Whitney Degan - Shot Waylon - 2 1 2 1 1 6 7 20

39 8.0 65 Jennifer Ronhaar - Shot Daisy - 3 2 2 2 2 4 5 20

40 7.0 11 Wenzal Hardwick - Shot/Asha Cee Dees Peppy - 4756606 1 1 2 1 1 6 7 19
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Class 46 TIE BREAKERS 5 6 7 3 4 1 2

NOV Manuevers

Final 
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Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number

Enter at 
trot, Ext 

trot to 1st 
cone, Stop, 
Back  and 

Rollbck          
(1-4)

Ext Trot to 
cone, Stop 

Back, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck        

(1-4)

Lope, Stop, 
Rollbck      

(1-4) 

Lope to 
center, 

Stop, Back, 
Pivot, Call 

for cow                
(1-4)

Control 
Position 
Correct-

ness 
Initiative   

(1-20)

Degree of 
difficulty, 

eye appeal, 
cow sense        

(1-20)

Total   
Working 

Cow Class 
Score           
(1-60)

Novice Cowhorse

Class

Bryan, TX

Cow Horse Pattern or Dry Work (1-20)  Boxing (1-40)

41 6.0 5 Chris Adolph - Shot/Asha Rock A Doodle Roo - 4960831 2 1 2 1 1 6 6 19

42 5.0 243 Charley Hicks - Shot/ASHA Olenas Lil Wrangler - 4253391 2 2 3 3 3 6 0 19

43 4.0 214 Jennifer Cooper - Shot/ASHA Eloquent Staressence - 902543 2 1 2 1 2 5 6 19

44 3.0 213 Richard Cooper - Shot/ASHA Senor Jackson - 4483558 2 2 1 2 2 4 5 18

45 2.0 210 Kathy Boydston - Shot Cowboy in Motion - 2622825 1 1 1 1 1 7 5 17

46 1.0 253 Candace Schaefer - Shot CCC SonnysBlondysRoan - 5115815 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 5
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